Best Area Lighting
Luminaire within Your
Budget
Tango G2 LED
Tango G2 LED is a general purpose LED flood lighting luminiare for various lighting
applications, such as area lighting, bill-board, façade, industry area, recreational
sports and other general applications. The Tango G2 LED flood light incorporates
LED light source, optical system, heat sink and driver into one compact housing. Its

Grey
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401604803 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W 220-240V AWBE -
911401605003 BVP283 LED293/WW 315W 220-240V AWBE -
911401605103 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V AWBE -
911401605403 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W 220-240V AWBE -
911401605503 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W 220-240V AWBE -
911401605603 BVP283 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V AWBE -
911401667002 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W 220-240V NB -
911401667102 BVP283 LED293/WW 315W 220-240V NB -
911401667202 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V NB -
911401667302 BVP283 LED224/WW 245W 220-240V NB -
911401667402 BVP283 LED192/WW 210W 220-240V NB -
911401668002 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W 220-240V NB -
911401668102 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W 220-240V NB -
911401668302 BVP283 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V NB -
911401668402 BVP283 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V NB -
911401668502 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W 220-240V SWB -
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401668602 BVP283 LED307/WW 315W 220-240V SWB -
911401668702 BVP283 LED224/WW 245W 220-240V SWB -
911401668802 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V SWB -
911401668902 BVP283 LED192/WW 210W 220-240V SWB -
911401669502 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W 220-240V SWB -
911401669602 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W 220-240V SWB Not applicable
911401669702 BVP283 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V SWB Not applicable
911401669802 BVP283 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V SWB Not applicable
911401669902 BVP283 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V SWB -
911401670002 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W 220-240V AWB -
911401670102 BVP283 LED293/WW 315W 220-240V AWB -
911401670202 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V AWB -
911401670302 BVP283 LED224/WW 245W 220-240V AWB -
911401670402 BVP283 LED192/WW 210W 220-240V AWB -
911401671002 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W 220-240V AWB -
911401671102 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W 220-240V AWB Not applicable
Tango G2 LED
2Product family leaflet, 2020, March 25 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401671202 BVP283 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V AWB Not applicable
911401671302 BVP283 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V AWB Not applicable
911401671402 BVP283 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V AWB -
911401689102 BVP283 LED327/WW 350W 220-240V NB -
911401689202 BVP283 LED355/NW 350W 220-240V AWB Not applicable
911401689402 BVP283 LED327/WW 350W 220-240V AWB -
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401689502 BVP283 LED355/NW 350W 220-240V SWB Not applicable
911401689702 BVP283 LED327/WW 350W 220-240V SWB -
911401689802 BVP283 LED355/NW 350W 220-240V NB -
911401697402 BVP283 LED355/NW 350W 220-240V AWBE -
911401697502 BVP283 LED327/WW 350W 220-240V AWBE -
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
911401604803 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W 220-240V
AWBE
-
911401605003 BVP283 LED293/WW 315W 220-240V
AWBE
-
911401605103 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V
AWBE
-
911401605403 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W 220-240V
AWBE
Surge protection level until
10 kV
911401605503 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W 220-240V
AWBE
Surge protection level until
10 kV
911401605603 BVP283 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V
AWBE
Surge protection level until
10 kV
911401667002 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W 220-240V NB -
911401667102 BVP283 LED293/WW 315W 220-240V NB -
911401667202 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V NB -
911401667302 BVP283 LED224/WW 245W 220-240V NB -
911401667402 BVP283 LED192/WW 210W 220-240V NB -
911401668002 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W 220-240V NB -
911401668102 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W 220-240V NB -
911401668302 BVP283 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V NB -
911401668402 BVP283 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V NB Surge protection level until
10 kV
911401668502 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W 220-240V SWB -
911401668602 BVP283 LED307/WW 315W 220-240V SWB -
911401668702 BVP283 LED224/WW 245W 220-240V SWB -
911401668802 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V
SWB
-
911401668902 BVP283 LED192/WW 210W 220-240V SWB -
911401669502 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W 220-240V SWB -
911401669602 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W 220-240V SWB Surge protection level until
10 kV
911401669702 BVP283 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V SWB Surge protection level until
10 kV
Order Code Full Product Name
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
911401669802 BVP283 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V SWB Surge protection level until
10 kV
911401669902 BVP283 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V SWB Surge protection level until
10 kV
911401670002 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W 220-240V AWB -
911401670102 BVP283 LED293/WW 315W 220-240V AWB -
911401670202 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V
AWB
-
911401670302 BVP283 LED224/WW 245W 220-240V AWB -
911401670402 BVP283 LED192/WW 210W 220-240V AWB -
911401671002 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W 220-240V AWB -
911401671102 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W 220-240V AWB Surge protection level until
10 kV
911401671202 BVP283 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V
AWB
Surge protection level until
10 kV
911401671302 BVP283 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V AWB Surge protection level until

Tango G2 LED
5Product family leaflet, 2020, March 25 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401604803 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W
220-240V AWBE
3000 K 31100 lm
911401605003 BVP283 LED293/WW 315W
220-240V AWBE
3000 K 29300 lm
911401605103 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W
220-240V AWBE
3000 K 25600 lm
911401605403 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W
220-240V AWBE
4000 K 34000 lm
911401605503 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W
220-240V AWBE
4000 K 32000 lm
911401605603 BVP283 LED280/NW 280W
220-240V AWBE
4000 K 28000 lm
911401667002 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W
220-240V NB
3000 K 31100 lm
911401667102 BVP283 LED293/WW 315W
220-240V NB
3000 K 29300 lm
911401667202 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W
220-240V NB
3000 K 25600 lm
911401667302 BVP283 LED224/WW 245W
220-240V NB
3000 K 22400 lm
911401667402 BVP283 LED192/WW 210W
220-240V NB
3000 K 19200 lm
911401668002 BVP283 LED340/NW 335W
220-240V NB
4000 K 34000 lm
911401668102 BVP283 LED320/NW 315W
220-240V NB
4000 K 32000 lm
911401668302 BVP283 LED245/NW 245W
220-240V NB
4000 K 24500 lm
911401668402 BVP283 LED210/NW 210W
220-240V NB
4000 K 21000 lm
911401668502 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W
220-240V SWB

220-240V SWB
4000 K 32000 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401669702 BVP283 LED280/NW 280W
220-240V SWB
4000 K 28000 lm
911401669802 BVP283 LED245/NW 245W
220-240V SWB
4000 K 24500 lm
911401669902 BVP283 LED210/NW 210W
220-240V SWB
4000 K 21000 lm
911401670002 BVP283 LED311/WW 335W
220-240V AWB
3000 K 31100 lm
911401670102 BVP283 LED293/WW 315W
220-240V AWB
3000 K 29300 lm
911401670202 BVP283 LED256/WW 280W
220-240V AWB
3000 K 25600 lm
911401670302 BVP283 LED224/WW 245W
220-240V AWB
3000 K 22400 lm
911401670402 BVP283 LED192/WW 210W
220-240V AWB